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National Holiday Dates for the Academic Year 2025-2026
L& P/ER LA p oy 5o
Holiday Name Date Note
s s 114#9 7% 28p (28p)

+HERELP Sundav. S ber 28. 2025 & Z_{ P national holiday
(FEF &) unday, September 23,
Confucius's Birthday 114 &9 29p (&¥-) # P compensatory day off for

(Teacher’s Day)

Monday, September 29, 2025

the holiday falls on Sunday

¢l

Mid-Autumn Festival

114 # 10" 6p (E4-)
Monday, October 6, 2025

R T_E- P national holiday

A& P 114#10% 10p (A7) ) . .
. ] Z_i- P national holiday
National Day Friday, October 10, 2025
KPP TEEF S
LAEAE 114 # 10 % 24 p (283 ) A B P compensatory day off for
R HEELDP

Taiwan Retrocession
and the Battle of
Guningtou Memorial

Friday, October 10, 2025

the holiday falls on Saturday

114 # 10 2 25 p (&#-=)

Day ] Z_E- P national holiday
Saturday, October 10, 2025
FEEAP 114 % 12 % 25p (28w )
o ] Z_i~ P national holiday
Constitution Day Thursday, December 25, 2025
BRRLADP
. 1"Ns# 12 1p (e
Founding Day of the ( ) K] _BE. P national holiday
Republic of China Thursday, January 1, 2026

REg &

Chinese New Year

11522% 15p (2%p)
Sunday, February 15, 2026

/] # 7& Little New Year's Eve

1522% 16p (2%-)
Monday, February 16, 2026

E fgﬂ,/f 7 Chinese New Year's

Eve

115& 2% 17~19p (& #=
Tuesday through Thursday,
February 17-19, 2026

~z )

(R
3" day of the New Year

I 47 =) the 1" to
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National Holiday Dates for the Academic Year 2025-2026

RAEP/&P LA p B
Holiday Name Date Note
15222 20p (E#71) #& B P compensatory day off for
Friday, February 20, 2026 the holiday falls on Sunday
115& 2% 27p (R8T ) A4 P compensatory day off for
foT & A p Friday, February 27, 2026 the holiday falls on Saturday

Peace Memorial Day

115#2 7% 28p (28+)
Saturday, February 28, 2026

K] T_i P national holiday

£k

29 &
Children's Day
A EFE
Tomb Sweeping Day

115&24 7" 3p (EH7)
Friday, April 3, 2026

A B.P compensatory day off for
the holiday falls on Saturday

154" 4p (%)
Saturday, April 4, 2026

] Z_ P national holiday

115#4%*5p (&¥p)
Sunday, April 5, 2026

® Z_E P national holiday

15#47 6p (24-)
Monday, April 6, 2026

AP compensatory day off for
the holiday falls on Sunday

¥ & 15&54% 1p (EH37)

e ] Z_iL P national holiday
Labour Day Friday, May 1, 2026

g 11567 19p (2#H7)

Dragon Boat Festival

Friday, June 19, 2026

® Z_E P national holiday




